

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)
Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.
Website: <a href="https://www.amalanursingcollege.org">www.amalanursingcollege.org</a>

# FIRST CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION 2022

# CRITERION 4 INFRASTRUCTURE AND LEARNING RESOURCES

4.1. Physical Facilities

4.1.1 Certificate of Parent Hospital

Submitted to



THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL



(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)

Amala Nagar, Thrissur - 680 555, Kerala

Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences and recognized by Kerala Nurses and Midwives Council & Indian Nursing Council (Certificate No. 18-16/2893-INC)

Date: 04.01.2020

# **CERTIFICATE OF PARENT HOSPITAL**

This is to certify that Amala Medical College Hospital is the parent hospital of Amala College of Nursing and the hospital is providing all facilities for training B.Sc. Nursing and M.Sc. Nursing students of Amala College of Nursing as per Indian Nursing Council, Kerala Nurses & Midwives Council and Kerala University of Health Sciences criteria. It is also certified that both institutions are managed by Devamatha Province of CMI Congregation and registered under Amala Cancer Hospital Society.



Fr. Francis Kurissery CMI
Director



Email: a malanur sing college@gmail.com

 $Web \quad : www.amalanursing college.org$ 

www.amalaims.org

80.54012

Phone: 0487 - 2304070 (College), 2304000 (Hospital)

: 0487 - 2307574, 2304120 (Principal's Office)

: 0487 - 2304103 (Director)

Fax : 0487 - 2307969 (Med.College), 2307020 (Hospital)



(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences and recognized by Kerala Nurses and Midwives Council & Indian Nursing Council (Certificate No. 18-16/2893-INC)

No.B/103/2020/ACON

Date: 14.12.2020

## PROCEEDING OF DIRECTOR, AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, THRISSUR

With reference to the request of Principal, Amala College of Nursing regarding construction of a ramp near entrance, sanction has been accorded for the construction of ramp near entrance as per the estimate prepared by the maintenance department.

> Fr. Julious Arakkal CMI Director

E-mail: amalanursingcollege@gmail.com

: www.amalanursingcollege.org www.amalaims.org

Web

Phone: 0487 - 2304070 (College), 2304000 (Hospital)

0487 - 2307574, 2304120 (Principal's Office),

0487 - 2304103 (Director)

: 0487 - 2307969(Med. College), 2307020(Hospital) Fax

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences and recognized by Kerala Nurses and Midwives Council & Indian Nursing Council (Certificate No. 18-16/2893-INC)

No.B/012/2021/ACON

Date: 12.02.2021

## PROCEEDING OF DIRECTOR, **AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, THRISSUR**

With reference to the request of Principal, Amala College of Nursing regarding construction of reception counter, sanction has been accorded for the construction of reception counter as per the estimate prepared by the maintenance department.

Fr. Julious Arakkal CMI

Director

E-mail: amalanursingcollege@gmail.com

: www.amalanursingcollege.org

www.amalaims.org

Phone: 0487 - 2304070 (College), 2304000(Hospital)

0487 - 2307574, 2304120 (Principal's Office),

0487 - 2304103 (Director)

: 0487 - 2307969(Med. College), 2307020(Hospital) Fax

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences and recognized by Kerala Nurses and Midwives Council & Indian Nursing Council (Certificate No. 18-16/2893-INC)

No.B/095/2020/ACON

Date: 25.11.2020

## PROCEEDING OF DIRECTOR, AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, THRISSUR

With reference to the request of Principal, Amala College of Nursing regarding construction of a reading room near to library, sanction has been accorded for the construction of reading room near library as per the estimate prepared by the maintenance department.

Fr. Julious Arakkal CMI

Director

E-mail: amalanursingcollege@gmail.com

: www.amalanursingcollege.org

www.amalaims.org

Phone: 0487 - 2304070 (College), 2304000(Hospital)

0487 - 2307574, 2304120 (Principal's Office),

0487 - 2304103 (Director)

: 0487 - 2307969(Med. College), 2307020(Hospital) Fax